
 

 

 

AREA SALES MANAGERS 
Name Mobile Email Areas 

Kelly Ann Annis 07711 513 323 k.annis@hertings.com Essex 
London 
Middx 

John Boulton 07747 742 465 j.boulton@hertings.com Cornwall 
Devon 
Dorset 
Hants 

Somerset 
Wilts 

Alan Budd 07940 221 151 a.budd@hertings.com Cheshire 
Cumbria 

Gt Manchester 
Lancs 

Merseyside 
North East 
Scotland 
Yorkshire 

Steve Harris 07808 778 641 s.harris@hertings.com Berks 
Kent 

Surrey 
East Sussex 
West Sussex 

Steve Lewis 07796 676 680 s.lewis@hertings.com Avon/Bristol 
Glos 

Hereford 
Wales 

Andy Potter 07795 415 036 a.potter@hertings.com Herts 

Dave Wheat 07739 987 570 d.wheat@hertings.com Lincs 
Norfolk 
Suffolk 
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Andy Williams 07760 261 101 a.williams@hertings.com Beds 
Bucks 
Cambs 
Derbys 
Leics 

Northants 
Notts 
Oxon 

Shrops 
Staffs 
Worcs 
Warks 

West Mids 
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